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MatchDay 7b - Wednesday 20 February 2013
Stadio Giuseppe Meazza - Milan

Full-time report

AC Milan FC Barcelona

22:41:14CET
20 Feb 2013

UEFA Media Information

C Captain GK Goalkeeper Misses next match if bookedO Own goalP PenaltySubstitutionR Sent offY *BookedGoal

32 Christian Abbiati GK

4 Sulley M untari

5 Philippe Mexès

10 Kevin-Prince Boateng

11 Giampaolo Pazzini

17 Cristián Zapata

18 * Riccardo Montolivo

20 Ignazio Abate

21 Kévin Constant

C 23 Massimo Am brosini

92 Stephan El Shaarawy

1 Víctor Valdés GK

2 Daniel A lves

3 Gerard Piqué

4 Cesc Fàbregas

5C Carles Puyol

6 Xavi Hernández

8 Andrés Iniesta

10 Lionel Messi

16 Sergio Busquets

17 * Pedro Rodríguez

18 Jordi A lba

1 Marco Amelia GK

2 Mattia De Sciglio

12 Bakaye Traoré

19 M'Baye Niang

22 Bojan Krkić

36 Bryan Christante

76 Mario Yepes

13 José Manuel Pinto GK

9 Alexis Sánchez

11 Thiago Alcántara

14 * Javier Mascherano

19 Martín Montoya

25 * Alex Song

37 Cristian Tello

Derek Rose (SCO)

Alasdair Ross (SCO)

Steven McLean (SCO)

Kevin Clancy (SCO)

FullHalf

8

6

1

3

4

15

12

0

35%

21'27"

61'27"

Attempts total 3
Attempts on target 1

Saves 1
Corners 1
Offsides 3

Fouls committed 4
Fouls suffered 6

Free kicks to goal 0
Possession 34%
Ball in play 10'47"

Total ball in play 31'41"

FullHalf

Attempts total 2
Attempts on target 2

Saves 0
Corners 3
Offsides 2

Fouls committed 6
Fouls suffered 4

Free kicks to goal 0
Possession 66%
Ball in play 20'54"

Total ball in play 31'41"
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65%

40'00"

61'27"


